
DAY DATE TIME SITE
Monday 6/13/2022 7:00PM vs AC Court 3

Monday 6/13/2022 8:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Wednesday 6/15/2022 8:00PM vs Goose Creek 1

Wednesday 6/15/2022 8:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Tuesday 6/21/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 1

Wednesday 6/22/2022 6:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Wednesday 6/22/2022 7:00PM vs AC Court 1

Monday 6/27/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 2

Tuesday 6/28/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 1

Tuesday 6/28/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 2

Wednesday 6/29/2022 8:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Tuesday 7/5/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 1

Tuesday 7/5/2022 8:00PM vs CANCELLED

Tuesday 7/5/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 3

Wednesday 7/6/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 2

Thursday 7/7/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 2

Wednesday 7/13/2022 8:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Monday 7/18/2022 8:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Monday 7/18/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 2

Wednesday 7/20/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 1

Wednesday 7/20/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 2

Monday 7/25/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 1

Monday 7/25/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 2

Wednesday 7/27/2022 8:00PM vs Goose Creek 2

Wednesday 7/27/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 1

Thursday 7/28/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 1

Thursday 7/28/2022 8:00PM vs AC Court 2

Thursday 7/28/2022 7:00PM vs AC Court 3
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2022 Summer Basketball 15-17 Boys

Team Name

NC KNICKS

McClellanville

GC KINGSNC BULLS

Eric McClary

NC HAWKS Damon Simmons Goose Creek Kings 

Coach

NC KNICKS Ron Grimball Goose Creek Knights

Coach

North Charleston Athletic Center (843)744-1203

Team Name

NC HAWKS

Jeff Coan
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McClellanville NC HAWKS

NC BULLS

Micah Espiritu

GC KNIGHTS

Goose Creek Community Center (843) 569-4242
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